
Below is the score breakdown for Art for Well-being finalists!
Please note:
• To calculate the average public score, total likes on the 1.8 Billion Young People for Change   
 website were used to rank projects on a scale of 10 – 1eg the finalist with the highest number of  
 likes received 10 points and the finalist with the second highest number of likes received 9.5   
 points etc in the Design category / the person with the second highest score received 9 points
 etc in the Music and Film categories (average public score).
• The judges’ score and the average public score were then combined at a ratio of 70% (judges) :
 30% (public) to establish the winner.

ART FOR WELL- BEING COMPETITION
SCORESHEET

NAME
Rahmeen 
Archana 
Marcellas 
Ashley 
MS Phetdavanh 
Daniele 
Sofia 
Tanuj 
Aliu 
Wellington 
Meghan 
Julia 
David 
Ally 

JUDGES’
SCORE

8.8
8

9.3
7

7.8
6.7
8

6.7
7

7.8
5.8
6.7
7.2
6.3

TOTAL
PUBLIC

1908
1554
106
563
211

1308
161
514
415
141
514
151
86

102

AVERAGE
PUBLIC

10
9.5
4.5
8.5
6.5
9.0
6.0
8.0
7.0
5.0
7.5
5.5
3.5
4.0

 

WEIGHTED
JUDGES (70%)

6.2
5.6
6.5
4.9
5.5
4.7
5.6
4.7
4.9
5.5
4.1
4.7
5.0
4.4

WEIGHTED
PUBLIC (30%)

3.0
2.9
1.4
2.6
2.0
2.7
1.8
2.4
2.1
1.5
2.3
1.7
1.1
1.2

 

OVERALL
SCORE

9.2
8.5
7.9
7.5
7.5
7.4
7.4
7.1
7.0
7.0
6.4
6.4
6.1
5.6

PLACEMENT

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

JUDGES’
SCORE

8
8.7
9.2
7.2
7.5
8

7.5
7.8
6.3
7.5

TOTAL
PUBLIC

3003
1615
224

2623
1295
175
39
36
40
29

AVERAGE
PUBLIC

10
8
6
9
7
5
3
2
4
1

WEIGHTED
JUDGES (70%)

5.6
6.1
6.4
5.0
5.3
5.6
5.3
5.5
4.4
5.3

WEIGHTED
PUBLIC (30%)

3.0
2.4
1.8
2.7
2.1
1.5
0.9
0.6
1.2
0.3

OVERALL
SCORE

8.6
8.5
8.2
7.7
7.4
7.1
6.2
6.1
5.6
5.6

PLACEMENT

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

JUDGES’
SCORE

9.7
8.3
7.8
7.3
6

5.8

TOTAL
PUBLIC

2056
1567
1014
190
546
42

AVERAGE
PUBLIC

10
9
8
6
7
5

WEIGHTED
JUDGES (70%)

6.8
5.8
5.5
5.1
4.2
4.1

WEIGHTED
PUBLIC (30%)

3.0
2.7
2.4
1.8
2.1
1.5

OVERALL
SCORE

9.8
8.5
7.9
6.9
6.3
5.6

PLACEMENT

1
2
3
4
5
6

DESIGN

MUSIC

FILM

NAME
Shogher 
Christle 
Lizwe 
Norteño 
Dkarlos
Etienne 
Bank 
Leonas 
Rafaela 
Christy 

NAME
Leilani 
Sheu 
Delgermaa 
Roberto
Pelin 
Ermina 

For more information visit https://www.1point8b.org/art-for-wellbeing

https://www.1point8b.org/art-for-wellbeing

