ART FOR WELL- BEING COMPETITION SCORESHEET



Below is the score breakdown for Art for Well-being finalists!

Please note:

- To calculate the average public score, total likes on the 1.8 Billion Young People for Change website were used to rank projects on a scale of 10 1eg the finalist with the highest number of likes received 10 points and the finalist with the second highest number of likes received 9.5 points etc in the Design category / the person with the second highest score received 9 points etc in the Music and Film categories (average public score).
- The judges' score and the average public score were then combined at a ratio of 70% (judges) : 30% (public) to establish the winner.

DECICAL							
DESIGN	JUDGES' SCORE	TOTAL PUBLIC	AVERAGE PUBLIC	WEIGHTED JUDGES (70%)	WEIGHTED PUBLIC (30%)	OVERALL SCORE	PLACEMENT
NAME	SCORE	PUBLIC	PUBLIC	JODGES (70%)	PUBLIC (30%)	SCORE	PLACEWENT
Rahmeen	8.8	1908	10	6.2	3.0	9.2	1
Archana	8	1554	9.5	5.6	2.9	8.5	2
Marcellas	9.3	106	4.5	6.5	1.4	7.9	3
Ashley	7	563	8.5	4.9	2.6	7.5	4
MS Phetdavanh	7.8	211	6.5	5.5	2.0	7.5	5
Daniele	6.7	1308	9.0	4.7	2.7	7.4	6
Sofia	8	161	6.0	5.6	1.8	7.4	7
Tanuj	6.7	514	8.0	4.7	2.4	7.1	8
Aliu	7	415	7.0	4.9	2.1	7.0	9
Wellington	7.8	141	5.0	5.5	1.5	7.0	10
Meghan	5.8	514	7.5	4.1	2.3	6.4	11
Julia	6.7	151	5.5	4.7	1.7	6.4	12
David	7.2	86	3.5	5.0	1.1	6.1	13
Ally	6.3	102	4.0	4.4	1.2	5.6	14

MUSIC	JUDGES'	TOTAL	AVERAGE	WEIGHTED	WEIGHTED	OVERALL	
NAME	SCORE	PUBLIC	PUBLIC	JUDGES (70%)	PUBLIC (30%)	SCORE	PLACEMENT
Shogher	8	3003	10	5.6	3.0	8.6	1
Christle	8.7	1615	8	6.1	2.4	8.5	2
Lizwe	9.2	224	6	6.4	1.8	8.2	3
Norteño	7.2	2623	9	5.0	2.7	7.7	4
Dkarlos	7.5	1295	7	5.3	2.1	7.4	5
Etienne	8	175	5	5.6	1.5	7.1	6
Bank	7.5	39	3	5.3	0.9	6.2	7
Leonas	7.8	36	2	5.5	0.6	6.1	8
Rafaela	6.3	40	4	4.4	1.2	5.6	9
Christy	7.5	29	1	5.3	0.3	5.6	10

FILM							
	JUDGES'	TOTAL	AVERAGE	WEIGHTED	WEIGHTED	OVERALL	
NAME	SCORE	PUBLIC	PUBLIC	JUDGES (70%)	PUBLIC (30%)	SCORE	PLACEMENT
Leilani	9.7	2056	10	6.8	3.0	9.8	1
Sheu	8.3	1567	9	5.8	2.7	8.5	2
Delgermaa	7.8	1014	8	5.5	2.4	7.9	3
Roberto	7.3	190	6	5.1	1.8	6.9	4
Pelin	6	546	7	4.2	2.1	6.3	5
Ermina	5.8	42	5	4.1	1.5	5.6	6

For more information visit https://www.1point8b.org/art-for-wellbeing